V0080r0 :# DNIMVIA ¥ 40 1 945vd 01/12/60 :AILVA

V008-009 S14 AV -V- :NOISIATY
‘MATA d4dO1dXH

M3AIA 3AIS LHOIA M3AIA LNOJ4 M3 3dIS L1431

CEEE

mwzo._.mau
¥04 E

3dis
V3 ¢

=
-
]
-
I
i
]
-

=
L

=i "H'————|j7?——————————

el - .

Ul e G U

v .
’ @

(v00S> 'INILNNOW

. TSIION DNTINLIVINNGA
o
ﬁ/ 'SE7-NI 09€ OL 3nbail

'SE-NI 08+ OL 3InvOL
(V008> ONILNNOW

Fi___+

\e B !
/!ZDH._.¢U_H_|_ vYJ33a J00a J04

¢9,1IV130> 2 39vd 338

@K1  Assv ILvdENS ¥O4
¢,€,11V130) 2 39vd 33S

€962 117 1D 1oNa INIM ¥OA4
¢,2.,11vL30) 2 3994 33S

D dN10dHD



EXPLODED VIEW: AV RTS 600-800A

DRAWING #: 0J0900A GROUP C
APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 w0901 1 ENCLNEMA 3R 36X 60X 20 RTS
2 0F6521 1 DECAL RTSTRANSFER SWNEMA 3R 100 038150 2 WASHER FLAT # ZINC
3 095282 1 DECAL LIVE CRCUIT 101 02264 2 WASHER LOCK #8-M4
4 0E8594 1 DECAL ENCLOSURENOTE NEMA 3R 102 051715 2 NUTHEX M4-0.7 G8 YEL CHR
5 0G1484 1 DECAL ULCTRLPANEL ENCL 103 087680 1 NUTWINGM61.0
6 w0925 1 DECAL RTS TESTSEQUENCE 600A 104 0A1661 2 RIVET POP .156 X 675AL
w0926 1 DECAL RTS TESTSEQUENCE 800A 105 02152 8 WASHER LOCK #10
7 0536210193 1 ASSYWIRE #01200" (GROUND WIRE) 106 024469 8 SCREW HHTT #0-3 X3/8 CZ
8 072164 1 MNL HNDL 6-1600A WN (SUPPLIED W/SWITCH) 107 02302 18 WASHER LOCK 7/16
9 074525 1 DECAL MANUAL OPERATION 108 026209 18 SCREW HHC 71614 X 1-34 G5
10 72111 1 XFRSW 600A 3P WN60OV 109 02509 18 NUTHEX 7116-14 STEEL
072112 1 XFRSW 800A 3P WN60OV 110 026902 7 SCREW HHTT #-32X 14CZ
11 080433 9 LUG SLDLSS 500- #1X13/32 ALICU 111 067989 4 NUTHEX FL WHIZ M8-1.25
063925 9 LUG SLDLSS 500- 4/0X17/32 AL/CU 112 042911 6 SCREW HHC M10-1.5X 30 G838
12 074349A 2 SWCVRWN 600A 3P 113 046526 6 WASHER LOCK M10
074349C 2 SWCVRWN 80/1000A 3 114 022195 9 WASHER LOCK 112
13 074351 2 CVR BKRT 600-1600A RH 115 022196 9 NUTHEX 1/2-13 STEEL
14 074351A 2 CVR BKRT 600-1600A LH 116 023316 9 SCREW HHC 1/2-13 X4 G5
15 063986 4 KNOB, COVER HOLD-DOWN 117 0C2265 REF. SCREW PHTTM4-0.7 X 12ZP
16 0C8308 2 DECAL TERMINAL SHOCK HAZARD 118 0C2695 REF. SCREW HHTTM40.7 X20 BP
17 064510 1 DECAL TERMINALNOTE 119 0C2267 8 SCREW HHTTM5-08 X12BP
18 0D8700 1 ASSYNEUTRAL BLK 600-1000A ATS 120 091477 2 RVET WIRE DUCT MNT
19 0AN57 1 DECAL NEUTRAL
20 0D 6584 1 ASSYGRD. TERM.600-2600A
21 067210A 1 DECAL GROUND LUG
22 0J09080ST14 1 SUB-PLATE RTS 600-800A
23 0J2328% 1 PLATE DATA - RTS
8 063617 1 RELAY PNL12VDC DP DT 10A@240VA
%* 0D2806 REF.  FUSEBLOCK 30A 600V 2POS W/SQ
26 073590A REF.  FUSE 5A X BUSS
/i 048850 1 BLCKTERM20A 5X 6 X 1100V
28 0C2282 1 DECAL TERMINALSTRIP
29 063306 REF. POWER MONITOR 3-PH 208-480V
30 0F6760 1 SOCKET RELAY 8P 600V-10A *DESIGNATES ITEMS STRUCTURED IN WIREHARNESS
31 064126 REF.  TRANSFRM 240/480V-120/240V (NOTSHOWN)
32 054199 1 DECAL DANGER HIGH VOL TAGE
33 91472 1 DUCTWIRING 1X 1.5(33’LG)
34 091472A 1 COVERWIRE DUCT1 IN (33’LG)
35 0F6685 4 TIE-WRAPMOUNT(FIR TREE SY TLE)
36 0E4415G 1 DECAL, FUSE RATING 5A 600V
37 w0918 1 WIRE HARNE SS RTS 1 PHASE
w0919 1 WIRE HARNE SS RTS 3 PHASE
w0920 1 WIRE HARNE SS RTS K VOLTAGE
REVISION: -A-

DATE: 09/21/10

PAGE2OF 4



V0060r0 -# ONIMVAA

V008-009 S1d AV
-MHATA AHAO'TdXH

NMOHS dDYLIT0OA

X0 '@ J7IW3S
1ST7T 1NJ 04 'ByBNT 338
13N FJIM

»Jy 11V 130

[.0g"0]ww ZFI!_ _tl
= =

X0'v F1IV3S
3LV 1d=-4dNs

1/ m\\

RIRARE]

[= =
_A| [.00°Z1]ww g1y |'_

D dN10dHD

2

%08 OL
39VLIONIIANN 135~

OVA 08% MO OYZ 80Z
39YLIOA MALSAS OL
39YLI0A TYNINON 138

®

¥ 40 € HDVd

/

01/12/60 -41Vd
-V- :NOISIATd

XS'T F1V3S
NOILY20O 1T 19330
INOd4=a000

o 11V 130

Q3yALNID
[.00Z1]ww 840g

|




EXPLODED VIEW: AV RTS 600-800A
DRAWING #: 0J0900A
GROUP C

APPLICABLE TO:

THIS PAGE IS LEFT INTENTIONALLY BLANK

REVISION: -A-
DATE: 09/21/10 PAGE4OF 4



